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wAdkk  FINAL ROUND RESULTS #%#%*%:
. ) ) .
i JACKPOT .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH i
Champion ...... # F733 Tom Johnson Santa Rosa CA 70 Camaro 0 .020 10.113 123.16
RU i # T705 Tom Taggart Séb\_z]stépol CA ’72 Concours 0 .047 11.323 114.84
#1 Qualifier ...... # e
GEAR JAMMER .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH mimiin
Champion ...... #59  Patrick Lannoo Benicia 10 Challenger 0 156 14.074 102.47
RU i, #1722 Ron Jacks Napa * 89 Mustang 0 -.005 12.773 109.63
#1 Qualifier ...... # ) .
it MOTORCYCLE .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... #71  Sean Baldo Vallejo BMW 0 .105 11.125 122.67
BU # 103 James Memoni San Francisco CA ’16 Kawasaki 0 315 11.200 138.63
#1 Qualifier ...... #
# COMPROD........... QFY REACTION ET  MPH iii
Champion ...... #3 Joe Piazza Novato " 50 chevy 0 .065 12.204 109.89
RU s # B751 Chris Burton Fairfax CA 13 Challenger 0 021 13.631 93.05
#1 Qualifier ...... #
SPORT STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH
Champion ...... # 7705 Bill Taggart Pacheco CA 01 Taurus 0 .086 18.269 69.94
RU e #1 Rick Mcllmoil Newark 21 Toyota 0 178 19.078 72.24
#1 Qualifier ...... #
STREET .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH isssi
Champion ...... #49  Steve Ball - Napa 01 Mustang 0 .034 14.204 77.95
RU i # 93 Dan Millikin Penngrove 12 Challenger 0 .580 13.817 = 99.16
#1 Qualifier ...... #
. HIGH SCHOOL .......... QFY REACTION ET  MPH I
Champion ...... # 276 Corban Mcintosh Novato CA ’08 Audi A4 0 172 15.438 86.00
RV i # 278 Eddie Schultz Mill Valley CA 04 Saab 0 216 15.757 87.98



Sept. 19 2018
STREET Elzmmatzon Results 19/SEP/2018
: : CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION p/1 E-T. MPH

- WINNERS of each pair appear First

B709 ST 0 Brad Bowen Novato 2000 TransAm
6 ST o allan Arias . QOakland 18 Charger
49 ST o Steve Ball Napa 01 Mustang 084 13.99 14.001 90.54

W748 ST o Dave Mullet Vacaville 94 Camaro 174 1394 13911 97.22
87 ST o - Dennis Stratford Napa | 14 Vette 180 12.20 12.232 112.50
23 ST o Ed Shaw Pleasant Hill Dodge .158 11.59 11.751 122.05
118 ST o  Steven Hurly San Francisco 05 Ferrari .034 12.59 12.856 113.58
78 ST o  Ryan Halvska Cotati 99 GMC 1.008 14.34 14.478 91.54
91 ST o Ken Ruggoero Albany 71 Dodge 121 15.25 15.250 89.35
85 ST 0o Alex Mann Walnut Creek 18 Mustang .855 12,15 12.331 115.40
90 ST o  Brandon Golobe Sebastopol 17 Camaro 216 12,30 12.281 112.43
34 ST o  Russ Swanson - Millbrae 12 Mustang 004 1295 12.894 109.29
93 ST o  Dan Millikin Penngrove 12 Challenger ¢ 755 13.55 14.222 100.85
100 ST 0o  Zack Peterson Petaluma CA 18 Camaro Chev LT4 333 11,50 13.481 117.88
74 ST o  Ron Stahlecker Napa 51 Chevy 154 16.61 16.803 80.21
105 ST 0 12 12.30 21.706  66.97
65 ST o Matthew Hardy Napa 18 Mustang 602 1417 14.656 95.19
104 ST o Jesh Peacode Martinez 12 Mustang foul -.003 13.30 13.274 108.64
70 ST o  Nico Eagan Windsor 17 Jaguar 242 11.87 11.923 117.85
89 ST o Eddy Andrade Hayward CA 14 Charger Hemi 329 12.94 12.695 110.64
94 ST 0 Alex Daberdale Martinez CA 01 Mustang 090 13.99 14.075 96.84
64 ST o  Martly Fermer SF : 14 Ford 129 15.30 15.350 79.43
41 ST 0  Spencer Marcil Rohnert Park - 67 Barracuda 066 11.70 11.760 114.16
107 ST o Zack Peterson Petaluma CA 18 Camaro Chev LT4 foul -.016 14.15 13.982 102.35
48 ST o  Dennis Crowley Forestville 96 Vette 054 14.40 14.493 95.11
83 ST o  Douglas Huggard Concord CA . 06 Mustang GT foul -027 11.94 12.179 111.56
116 ST o Pete Ruggoero SF 15 Chevy .584 13.00 13.543 104.65
115 ST o Jay Russell Vallejo 15 Dodge foul -.001 13.45 14.086 89.49
50 ST o  Micahel Gervais Guerneville 70 Camaro 060 14.14 14.184 93.56
44 ST o Lorenzo Garcia ‘Richmond Jeep 275 13.10 13.229 101.92
77 ST o Ted Korosy Redwood City 09 Dodge 210 15.48 15.514 90.54

Single
e 18 Ny A e T




B709
21

49
118

93
90

65
74

70
87

41
48

50
77

ST o Brad Bowen
ST o Ken Ruggoero
ST o  Steve Ball
ST o Steven Hurly
ST o Dan Millikin
ST o Brandon Golobe
ST o Matthew Hardy
ST o  Ron Stahlecker
ST o Nico Eagan
ST o Dennis Stratford
ST o  Spencer Marcil
ST o  Dennis Crowley
ST 0  Micahel Gervais
ST 0 - Ted Korosy
ST o Pete Ruggoero
Single

ROUND 3
ST o  Dan Millikin
ST o Brad Bowen
ST o  Steve Ball
ST o Matthew Hardy
ST o  Nico Eagan
ST o  Spencer Marcil
ST, 0 Micahel Gervais
ST o Pete Ruggoero

Novato
Albany

Napa
San Francisco

Penngrove
Sebastopol

Napa
Napa

Windsor
Napa

Rohnert Park
Forestville

Guerheville
Redwood City

SF

Penngrove
Novato

Napa
Napa

Windsor
Rohnert Park

Guerneville
SF

2000 TransAm
71 Dodge

01 Mustang
05 Ferrari

12 Challenger
17 Camaro

18 Mustang
51 Chevy

17 Jaguar
14 Vette

67 Barracuda
96 Vette

70 Camaro

09 Dodge

15 Chevy foul

12 Challenger
2000 TransAm foul -.

01 Mustang
18 Mustang

17 Jaguar

67 Barracuda foul -

70 Camaro
15 Chevy

.046
.100

.043
5.431

790
.294

409
432

268
331

074
.031

055
.138

-.248

13.56
15.24

13.95
12.59

13.55
12.30

14.17
16.61

11.87
12.20

11.70
14.40

14.14
15.48

13.477
15.098

14.190
13.969

13.939
12.273

14.562
16.388

12.046
12.196

11.705
14.476

14.285
15.568

13.775

96.87
89.73

76.60
105.05

101.45
112.37

94.02
80.44

117.05
114.75

113.40
95.27

89.79
90.40

102.66

69.71

98.40

73.00
95.64

116.72
114.60

81.69
105.08

ST
ST

ST
ST

o  Dan Millikin
0  Nico Eagan

o Steve Ball
o Micahel Gervais

Penngrove
Windsor

Napa
Guerneville

12 Challenger

17 Jaguar foul -

01 Mustang
70 Camaro

100.85
117.59

96.90
98.95

ST
ST

o Steve Ball
o  Dan Millikin

Penngrove

01 Mustang
12 Challenger
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19/SEP/201 8

GEAR J AMMER Elzmmatzon Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER

MOTOR

REACTION

b/1

E.T.

MPH

* WINNEHS of each pair appear Flrst

4 G] 0 Andl Cavsevic
54 @] o Barrie Beffa
6 G) 0
97 G 0
109 GJ o Ajlnong
22 @) o Soshua Lake
722 @) o  Ron Jacks
108 @] o  Ethan Heitner
117 Q] o Tommy Clements
28 @) o  Erik Phillips
56 GJ o  Cristian Flores
29 @] o tim Turnipseed
C729 @) o Vince Cardinale
99 G} o  Nathan Von Tuchinski
55 @) o  Carlos Hillson
Single

59 @] o Patrick Lannoo
4 (@] o Andi Cavsevic
1722 @] o  Ron Jacks
117 G} o Tommy Clements
55 @] o Carlos Hillson
C729 Q) 0 Vince Cardinale
109 @) o Ajlnong
Single
st ROUND 3 ifiiiiie:
59 @) 0 Patrlck Lannoo
1092 G} o Ajlnong
1722 @) o  Ron Jacks
55 @] o  Carlos Hillson
s FINALS
59 (] o Patrick Lannoo
1722 @) o - Ron Jacks

San Leandro
Santa Rosa

Santa Rosa
San Rafael

Napa
Travis AFB

Santa Rosa
Los Gatos

Napa
Napa

SF
Antioch CA

Ross

Benicia
San Leandro

Napa
Santa Rosa

Ross
SF

Santa Rosa

Benicia
Santa Rosa

Napa
Ross

Benicia
Napa

16 Mustang
93 Mustang

15 Mustang
17 chevy

89 Mustang
10 Camaro

06 Chevy
01 Honda

" 08 Vette
94 Mustang

13 Shelby
710 Cobalt

99 Miata

10 Challenger
16 Mustang

89 Mustang
06 Chevy

99 Miata
13 Shelby

15 Mustang

10 Challenger
15 Mustang

89 Mustang
99 Miata

10 Challenger
89 Mustang

foul

foul

foul
foul

foul

161
245 -

.253
531

.360
.587

440
-079

067
.032

211
.181

217

173
-077

-036
-.092

.156
-.005

13.80
13.10

12.50
12.50

13.83
12.50

11.844

13.468

14.015
14.408

13.387
12.005:

12,721
14.554

14.227
15.210

11.934
14.990

12.081
13.023

12.569




Sept. 19 2018

F733 Jp 0
T705 ]JpP 0

Tom Johnson
Tom Taggart

B ROUND 2
700A JP o Jeff Broussard Novato CA
7221 )P 0 Jonathan Pinten Vacaville CA
F733 JpP o  Tom Johnson Santa Rosa CA
G704 JP o  Scott Sterley San Rafael CA
M716 Jp o  Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA
773H JP o Bobby Grabrian Novato CA
T705 JP 0 = Tom Taggart Sebastopol CA
K781 ]JP 0  Brian Kam Pacifica CA

ittt ROUND 3 iissiisismsiseiiaiiss
F733 JpP o Tom Johnson Santa Rosa CA
700A P o Jeff Broussard Novato CA
T705 JP 0 Tom Taggart Sebastopol CA
M716 JP o  Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA

aiinit FINALS

Santa Rosa CA
Sebastopol CA

98 GMC Sonoma
1957 Chevy

70 Camaro

71 Camaro

72 Luv Alt
14 Mustang GT

72 Concours
02 Camaro

70 Camaro
98 GMC Sonoma

72 Concours
72 Luv Alt

70 Camaro
72 Concours

Dart 406
GM 327

Dart 565

Chev 350

Ford 302

Chev

Dart 565

Dart 406 foul
Chev

Chev 350 foul

Dart 565
Chev

.008
.100

016
.078

.039
.088

.031
-021

107
~012

10.50
9.43

10.14
11.75

13.15
12.61

11.38

12.13

10.13

10.48

11.39
13.17

JACKPOT Elimination Results 19/SEP/2018
i I I e R R R Y Compulink StarTrak
# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l E.T. MPH
* WINNERS of each pair appear First
smnnniizi ROUND 1 33iiiibimcn i s e e e e e R
700A JP o Jeff Broussard Novato CA 98 GMC Sonoma Dart 406 048 10.50 10.499 126.85
40 P o  Chhris Schleth Petaluma 70 AMC foul -.230 12.83 12.803 104.07
722L P 0 Jonathan Pinten Vacaville CA 1957 Chevy GM 327 010 945 9,502 128.04
N725 JP o Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 01 Corvette 127 13,15 13.126 104.67
F733 JP o  Tom Johnson Santa Rosa CA 70 Camaro Dart 565 .045 10.14 10.150 129.39
763 P o Bob Norrbom SR Glen Ellen 69 Pontiac 049 11.92 11.903 112.59
G704 JP o  Scott Sterley San Rafael CA 71 Camaro 015  11.73 11.789 106.60
730X JP o  Ray Lucas Concord CA 89 Mustang Ford 302 .056 10.45 10.427 127.33
773H ]JP o Bobby Grabrian Novato CA 14 Mustang GT Ford 302 069 12,60 12.686 99.74
61 1P o Jorge Valencia Santa Rosa 72 chevy 069 10.60 10.721 120.55
M716 JP o Mark Scheuer Santa Rosa CA 72 Luv Alt Chev 350 017 13.15 13.243 91.67
E722 P o  Eric Coker San Leandro CA 98 Trans Am Pont 346 090 12.73 12.835 104.79
T705 JP o Tom Taggart Sebastopol CA 72 Concours Chev 073  11.40 11.406 114.23
55X JP o Jose Salvador San Jose 16 Challenger foul -.240 12.59 12.891 109.64
K781 JP o  Brian Kam Pacifica CA 02 Camaro .011 12.14 12.156 106.14
B751 P o - Chris Burton Fairfax CA 13 Challenger Dodg 020 13.57 13.618 98.16




Sept. 19 2018

19/SEP/2018
111 CompuLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/1 ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

EEEEEH T N O 18 ) N N B :
3 CR 0o Joe Piazza Novato 50 chevy .032 12.25 12.270 109.40
M763 CR o David Dean Martin Napa 67 Camaro 029 10.20 10.181 127.57
721964 CR o  Michael Smith Fairfield 64 Chevy 080 11.80 12.088 97.97
62 CR 0 709 11.29 11.338 116.92
76 CR o  Rich Rivero Vallejo 18 Mustang 311 11.05 11.086 125.32
111 CR o  Brian Wolf Pacifica CA 17 Chevy SS 212 10.90 10.890 127.94
N725 JP o  Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 01 Corvette 000 13.12 13.309 87.25
1979 CR o John Ghio Concord 67VW 819 12,50 13.625 93.42
1763 P o Bob Norrbom SR Glen Ellen 69 Pontiac 125 11.90 12.076 100.15
40 P o  Chhris Schleth Petaluma 70 AMC 274  12.80 12.874 103.72
B751 JP o  Chris Burton Fairfax CA 13 Challenger Dodg 047 13.60 13.627 102.00
E722 P o  Eric Coker San Leandro CA 98 Trans Am Pont 346 015 12.80 12.876 96.46
1940 CR o Steve Del Buono Sr Vallejo 55 Chevy 040 10.61 10.568 122.74
Single )
i ROUND 2
3 CR 0o Joe Piazza Novato 50 chevy 053 12.24 12.254 109.17
76 CR o Rich Rivero Vallejo 18 Mustang 149 11,05 11.061 125.08
Z1964 CR o ~ Michael Smith Fairfield 64 Chevy 056 11.80 11.820 109.14
N725 JP o  Nick Bublitz Cotati CA 01 Corvette 055 13.12 13.149 104.87
B751 P o  Chris Burton Fairfax CA 13 Challenger Dodg 042 13.60 13.669 102.20
1763 P o Bob Norrbom SR Glen Ellen 69 Pontiac 037 1190 11.989 105.62
I ROUND B e
3 CR 0 Joe Piazza Novato 50 chevy 076 12.23 12.220 109.89
Single
B751 JP o  Chris Burton Fairfax CA 13 Challenger Dodg 435 13.65 13.645 102.11
Z1964 CR o  Michael Smith Fairfield 64 Chevy foul BROKE

3 CR 0o Joe Piazza Novato 50 chevy 065 12.20 12.204 109.89
B751 JP o . Chris Burton Fairfax CA 13 Challenger Dodg 021 13.64 13.631 93.05




| Sept. 19 2018
MOTORCYCLE Elzmmatzon Results _ _ 19/SEP/2018

it CompulLink StarTrak

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION  D/I ET. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear First

s ROUND 1 3Hus s

10L90 10.901 132.71

71 MC 0  Sean Baldo Vallejo

24 MC o Bill Myers Petaluma 89 Honda 231 15.00 14.893 86.20

103 MC 0 James Memoni San Francisco CA 716 Kawasaki Kaw 321 10.90 11.219 141.34
760 MC o Doug Love Novato . 01 Triumph 063 13.18 13.133 94.60

98 MC o  Vincen Panponia Vallejo CA 813 13.00 19.827 53.71

’16 Kawasaki 10. 90 11.276

San Francxsco CA

71 MC o Sean Baldo Vallejo BMW 766 10.70 10.945 130.49
928 MC 0o Vincen Panponia Vallejo CA foul BROKE

71  MC o  Sean Baldo Vallejo BMW 105 10.90 11.125 122.67
103 MC o James Memoni San Francisco CA ’16 Kawasaki Kaw 315 10.95 11.200 138.63




Sept. 19 2018
HIGH SCHOOL Elimination Results 19/SEP/2018

# Class Qfy DRIVER HOMETOWN CAR MOTOR REACTION D/l ET. MPH

“ WINNERS of each pair appear Flrst

276 HS o  Corban Mcintosh Novato CA ’08 Audi A4 .140 15.30 15.395 72.35
701 HS o Ty Kumre Rohnert Park CA GMC Sierra Chev 350 116 19.47 19.685 65.28
278 HS o Eddie Schultz Mill Valley CA 04 Saab 243 15.61 15.698 87.99

276 HS o Corban McIntosh Novato CA ‘08 Audi A4 172 15.30 15.438 86.00
278 HS o Eddie Schultz Mill Valley CA 04 Saab 216  15.61 15.757 87.98
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19/SEP/2018
CompuLink StarTrak

SPORT STREET Elimination Results

# Class Qfy DRIVER MOTOR REACTION D/l ET.. MPH

* WINNERS of each pair appear F:rst

ROUND 1

7705
106

112
53

120
32

4P98
57

26

SPS
SPS

SPS
SPS

SPS
SPS

SPS
SPS

SPS
SPS

o
0

Jorge Valencia Jr
Douglas McCay

Rick Mclimoil
tom Markovich

Bill Taggart
Roberto Gaona

Yovanni Sanchez
Dylan Bachona

Matt Brians
David Lambert

Steve Del Buono JR
Neil Misra

Shawn Creamer

Santa Rosa CA
Rodeo

Newark
Napa

Pacheco CA
Point Arena CA

San Pablo CA
Los Gatos

Petaluma
San Rafael

Vallejo
Scotts Valley

Sunnyvale

08 G37
17 Ford

21 Toyota
14 Porsche

01 Taurus
’03 Lexus i5300

’05 52000
09 BMW

18 Ford
15 Mlustang

16 KIA
09 Infiniti

09 BMW

Infin 3.7

Hond 4

foul

.100
.335

656
.287

370
-390

.075
.070

13.80
13.53

19.01
13.30

18.04
15.20

14.10
12.34

18.40
15.00

15.28
13.95

13.802 10161
13.466 98.71

19.046 72.54
13.465 105.64

18.474 62.98
15.887 88.16

14.509 98.09
13.126 99.92

18.245 75.61
16.220 87.67

15.325 87.59
14.057 98.56

18.406

1 SPS 0 Rle Mclimoil Newark 91 Toyota 078 19.01 19.064 72.47
101 SPS o Jorge Valencia Jr Santa Rosa CA 08 G37 Infin 3.7 222 13.80 13.747 101.74
7705 SPS o  Bill Taggart Pacheco CA 01 Taurus 266 18.07 18.104 75.82
112 SPS o  Yovanni Sanchez San Pablo CA 05 S2000 Hond 4 foul -.002 14.10 22.131 45.32
120 SPS o  Matt Brians Petaluma 18 Ford .078 18.40 18.549 63.35
4P98 SPS o Steve Del Buono JR Vallejo 16 KIA 072 15.28 15.486 88.95
st ROUND 3 sssassiiii T i
7705 SPS o  Bill Taggart . Pacheco CA 01 Taurus .020 18.08 18. 177 75.74
120 SPS o  Matt Brians Petaluma 18 Ford 144 18.40 18.402 68.93
1 SPS 0 Rick Mcllmoil Newark 21 Toyota 644  19.00 3.288
Single
I FINALS i e e s
7705 SPS o  Bill Taggart Pacheco CA 01 Taurus - 086 18.14 18. 269 69.94
1 SPS o  Rick Mcllmoil Newark 21 Toyota .178 19.01 19.078 72.24




